55, 96, 96/1 to 21, 97, 97/1 to 9, 96A Lying and being at Village Vadhavli, Dr. C.
Gidwani Road, Chembur, Mumbai-400074. On or towards: East: Vikas Center,
South: Wadavali Village, West: Jari Mari Mandir, North: Borla Company.

Date of NPA:
01-11-2025 

Demand
Notice Date:
18-11-2025

Rs.9,12,031.91
(Rupees Nine Lakhs

Twelvethousand Thirty
One and Ninety One

Paise Only) 
as of 17/11/2025

1

1) Mr. Suresh Anand Raj
(Borrower),

2) Mrs. Mary Ruckmani
(Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No.             

32139420000139
32139430000053 
Loan Amount:    
Rs.61,50,694/
Rs.13,22,712/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property:

[...]

Mumbai-400017 within the Registration District and Sub District of Mumbai.
On the East: 90 Feet Road, On the West: A and B Building, On the South: Sai
Hospital, On the North: Siddhivinayak Society.

Date of NPA:
01-11-2025 

Demand
Notice Date:
18-11-2025

Rs.74,66,834.24
(Rupees Seventy Four

Lacs Sixty Six Thousand
Eight Hundred Thirty

Four and Twenty Four
Paise Only)

as of 17/11/2025

2

1) Suchita Suhas Sawant
(Borrower),

2) Suhas Sahadev Sawant
(Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No. 

30399630000312
Loan Amount: 
Rs.3,78,750/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property: Schedule Property: All the piece and

[...]

parcel of bearing Room No.007 Ground Floor, Total Area Admesuring150 Sq.ft.,
Sai Baba Apartment Phase-1, Property No.VR05/1651/2. Survey No.88 Hissa
No.2 Ramchandra Nagar Phoolpada Road, Virar East Village Virar Taluka Vasai
Districtpalghar-401303.

Date of NPA:
01-11-2025 

Demand
Notice Date:
18-11-2025

Rs.3,58,096.80 (Rupees
Three Lakhs Fifty Eight

Thousand Ninety Six and
Eighty Paise Only)
as of 17/11/2025

3

1) Amit Chhannu Dubey
(Borrower),

2) Yashoda Chhannu
Dubey (Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No. 

47609630000780
Loan Amount: 
Rs.3,56,185/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property: Schedule Property: All the piece and
parcel of House No.422, Total Area Admesuring 750 Sq.ft, Near
Marathischool, Village Kolkhe Peth, ONGC Panvel Raigarh-410221.
Bounded as on: East: Open Plot, West: Haji Shaikh House, South: Singh
House, North: Javaharlal Singh House.

Date of NPA:
01-11-2025 

Demand
Notice Date:
17-11-2025

Rs.2,58,802.41
(Rupees Two Lakhs Fifty

Eight Thousand Eight
Hundred Two and Forty

One Paise Only)
as of 17/11/2025

4

1) Uday Padmakar Jadhav
(Borrower),

2) Sonubai Padmakar
Jadhav (Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No. 

31600530000022
Loan Amount: 
Rs.3,25,000/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property: Schedule Property: All the piece and
parcel of bearing House No.350, Total Area Admesuring 962 Sq.ft. situated at
Revenue Village Falegaon, Taluka Kalyan and Distrcit Thane, within
Thejurisdiction of SRO Kalyan.

Date of NPA:
01-11-2025 

Demand
Notice Date:
18-11-2025

Rs.3,17,575.39 (Rupees
Three Lakhs Seventeen
Thousand Five Hundred
Seventy Five and Thirty

Nine Paise Only)
as of 17/11/2025

5

1) Rekha Eknath
Chaudhari (Borrower),
2) Eknath Punajahari

Chaudhari (Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No. 

30709430000608
Loan Amount: 
Rs.16,00,320/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property: Schedule Property: All the piece and

[...]

Sq.meters. (Survey Number 323/1A/1/1; Plot Number 1),
Village Savedi, Taluka Ahmadanagar-414003 and Bounded on the: East by:
Shop 4, West by: Shop 1 and 2, North by: Road, South by: Side Margin.

Date of NPA:
01-11-2025 

Demand
Notice Date:
18-11-2025

Rs.1,93,237.00 (Rupees
One Lakhs Ninety Three
Thousand Two Hundred

Thirty Seven Only)
as of 17/11/2025

6

1) Pramod Kashiram
Chavhan (Borrower),
2) Pratibha Pramod

Chavan (Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No. 

33400530000098
Loan Amount: 
Rs.5,00,000/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property: Schedule Property: All the piece and
parcel of the Immovable Property bearing House No.7329, Property